2020-21 Swim Macon SC Practice Schedule

**Full schedule begins Aug 3 for all groups**


	
	MON
	TUES
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	SENIORS
	4-6pm
	4-6pm
	4-6pm
	4-6pm
	4-6pm
	7-9am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	JUNIORS
	6-7:30pm
	6-7:30pm
	6-7:30pm
	6-7:30pm
	4-6pm
	8-10am

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GOLD
	6-7:30pm
	6-7:30pm
	6-7:30pm
	6-7:30pm
	OFF
	9-10AM

	SILVER
	4-5pm
	4-5pm
	4-5pm
	4-5pm
	OFF
	10-11am

	BRONZE 
	5-6pm
	5-6pm
	5-6pm
	5-6pm
	OFF
	10-11am

	Home School

	TBD
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD
	*Possibly 1:30-3pm* or
	*Possibly 10am-11:30



Home School schedule will be decided upon before Aug 3rd, but that Group will begin swimming Aug 31st. 
LTS and Pre-Comp times will be added if possible after we see what the first month looks like.
